
OFFICE: 44 JERSEY STREET, JOLIMONT  WA  6014

Phone: 9328 6855
orders@sheridans.com.au

www.sheridans.com.au

METAL NAME
BADGES with LOGO

Great Range       Prestigious
A Touch of Class

ABN 52 800 498 418
Sheridans 1913 Pty Ltd

atf Sheridan Group Trust
t/a as Sheridan’s Engraving

N57 4L
57mm wide and 25mm high 

1 – 9 
10 – 24
25 – 99
100 +

Unit
PriceQuantity

$42.50
$38.40
$34.10
$30.50

N57 4LN70 2L
70mm wide

N70 2L

N50 2L
52mm wide

N50 2L

1 – 9 
10 – 24
25 – 99
100 +

Unit
PriceQuantity

$32.50
$29.40
$26.10
$23.50

1 – 9 
10 – 24
25 – 99
100 +

Unit
PriceQuantity

$36.50
$33.00
$29.30
$26.30

RURAL PROPERTIES

PROMOTIONS MANAGER

AUSTRALIND SHS

NEW TOWN CUSTOMER SERVICE ADVISOR

BRENDAN HUGHES
YEAR 12 COUNCILLOR

L50 L2
52mm wide

A48 L3
48mm wide

L50 L2

1 – 9 
10 – 24
25 – 99
100 +

Base
PriceQuantity

$32.50
$29.40
$26.10
$26.50

1 – 9 
10 – 24
25 – 99
100 +

Unit
PriceQuantity

$37.50
$33.90
$30.10
$27.00

A48 L3 N 348 L
48mm wide

1 – 9 
10 – 24
25 – 99
100 +

Unit
PriceQuantity

$37.50
$33.90
$30.10
$27.00

N 348 L

Not all name badge images shown are to scale.
All prices exclude GST.
Prices subject to change without notice.

Brooch Pin Magnetic Back

NOT SAFE WITH
PACEMAKERS

OPTIONS IMPORTANT

Delivery choices are:
Pick Up
Tracked Standard Post ($14.00)
Tracked Express Post ($18.00)
Tracked Metro Courier ($25.00)

2018

For new designs, there is a once only set up fee:
Printing pattern charge ($80.00)

MP7530
70mm wide and 30mm high

MP7625
76mm wide and 25mm high

1 – 9 
10 – 24
25 – 99
100 +

Unit
PriceQuantity

$25.20
$20.00
$14.45
$12.05

Plating finishes available are either gold or nickel.
Clear resin coating – please call.
Brooch pin fitting is included.
Magnetic fitting ($1.95 each).

Only available in brass finish.
Optional clear resin coating is $4.00 each.

Karen

Optional clear resin coating is $5.00 each.

MP7530

1 – 9 
10 – 24
25 – 99
100 +

Unit
PriceQuantity

$25.20
$20.00
$14.45
$12.05

MP7625


