

BADGES AND ENGRAVING

OFFICE: 44 JERSEY STREET, JOLIMONT WA 6014

ABN 52 800 498 418 Sheridans 1913 Pty Ltd atf Sheridan Group Trust t/a as Sheridan's Engraving

Phone: 9328 6855 orders@sheridans.com.au www.sheridans.com.au

METAL NAME BADGES with LOGO

Great Range Prestigious

A Touch of Class

L50 2L

52mm wide



L50 2L

Quantity	Base Price
1 - 9	\$32.50
10 - 24	\$29.40
25 - 99	\$26.10
100+	\$26.50

N50 2L

52mm wide



N50 2L

Quantity	Unit Price
1 - 9	\$32.50
10 - 24	\$29.40
25 - 99	\$26.10
100 +	\$23.50

A483L

48mm wide



A483L

Quantity	Unit Price
1 - 9	\$37.50
10 - 24	\$33.90
25 - 99	\$30.10
100+	\$27.00

N48 3L

48mm wide



N48 3L

Quantity	Unit Price
1 - 9	\$37.50
10 - 24	\$33.90
25 - 99	\$30.10
100 +	\$27.00

N702L

70mm wide



N70 2L

Quantity	Unit Price
1 - 9	\$36.50
10 - 24	\$33.00
25 - 99	\$29.30
100+	\$26.30

N574L

57mm wide and 25mm high



N574L

Quantity	Unit Price
1 - 9	\$42.50
10 - 24	\$38.40
25 - 99	\$34.10
100 +	\$30.50

MP7625

76mm wide and 25mm high



Only available in brass finish. Optional clear resin coating is \$4.00 each.

MP7625

Quantity	Unit Price
1 - 9	\$25.20
10 - 24	\$20.00
25 - 99	\$14.45
100+	\$12.05

MP7530

70mm wide and 30mm high



 Quantity
 Unit Price

 1 - 9
 \$25.20

 10 - 24
 \$20.00

 25 - 99
 \$14.45

 100 +
 \$12.05

MP7530

Optional clear resin coating is \$5.00 each.

OPTIONS

- ☐ Plating finishes available are either gold or nickel.
- ☐ Clear resin coating please call.
- ☐ Brooch pin fitting is included.
- ☐ Magnetic fitting (\$1.95 each).









Brooch Pin Magnetic Back

IMPORTANT

For new designs, there is a once only set up fee:

- ☐ Printing pattern charge (\$80.00)
- Delivery choices are:
- ☐ Pick Up
- ☐ Tracked Standard Post (\$14.00)
- ☐ Tracked Express Post (\$18.00)
- ☐ Tracked Metro Courier (\$25.00)

Not all name badge images shown are to scale.

All prices exclude GST.

Prices subject to change without notice.